HD9XT Series
High Reliability General-Purpose Medium-
Voltage AC Drive
*19120292A00*
19120292 A00
RWARD,ALWAYS PROGRESSINGFO
Industrial
Automation

      N: Bypass not configured
Dimensions
Applicable
Motor Power
（kW）
Model
Norminal
Capacity
（kV A）
Overall Dimensions
（Width x Depth x
Height in mm）
Overall
Weight
(kg)
220 HD9XT-J100/280-DN 280
1600X1300X2100
1880
250 HD9XT-J100/315-DN 315 1890
280 HD9XT-J100/355-DN 355 1900
315 HD9XT-J100/400-DN 400 1930
355 HD9XT-J100/450-DN 450 1950
400 HD9XT-J100/500-DN 500 1990
450 HD9XT-J100/560-DN 560 2000
500 HD9XT-J100/630-DN 630 2100
560 HD9XT-J100/710-DN 710 2200
630 HD9XT-J100/800-DN 800 2300
710 HD9XT-J100/900-DN 900 2500
800 HD9XT-J100/1000-DN 1000 2700
21
00
1600
13